

---

## Pachet Robinete

I.D.: 64789037

---

Data publicarii	30.12.21	Coduri CPV	42131400-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.573,96 RON - 1.573,96 RON

---

Descriere: ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-1/2 BUC 10,000 20,26 202,6 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-3/8 BUC 15,000 20,26 303,9 ROBINET FLOTOR 1/2 ROBINET FLOTOR 1/2 ALIMENTARE LATERALA BUC 5,000 33,75 168,75 ROBINET ROBINET D1/2 NR. 2 BUC 1,000 9,19 9,19 ROBINET ROBINET D3/4 NR.2 BUC 2,000 14,61 29,22 ROBINET ROBINET FLOTOR 2TOLI BUC 2,000 369,9 739,8 ROBINET PISOAR CU ARC BUC 2,000 60,25 120,5

---